
Customer Service 1-800-227-9770

Tyra Isom (csr) 1-800-227-9770 opt 1, 2

Gurvinder Kenth (rep) 514-449-4545 gurvinder.kenth@agilent.com

Gita Tariq (csr)

Therese Ngoula (csr)

1-800-268-0213,  x3400

1-800-268-0213,  x3355
supplycentre_canada@bio-rad.com

Nadine Menhem (rep) 1-800-268-0213  x3399 nadine_menhem@bio-rad.com

Emmanuel Roy (rep) 514-219-6233 emmanuel@diamed.ca

Diana Yan  (crs)

Dmtri Norman-Culley

1-800-434-2633 x224

1-800-434-2633 x226

diana@diamed.ca

dmitri@diamed.ca

Jasmine Cheah (csr) 1-877-318-7277 jasmine@froggabio.com

Julien Grégoire Bouchard (rep) 438-464-1417 julien@froggabio.com

Arda Bedirian (rep) 514-589-2918 abedirian@harvardapparatus.ca

Philippe Lachance (csr) 514-335-0792 plachance@harvardapparatus.ca

IDT

(Integrated DNA Technologies)

François Francoeur (rep)

Robert Setter (rep)

514-831-8490

609-309-5116

ffrancoeur@idtdna.com

rsetter@idtdna.com

n/a

client-driven

Alexandre Rochette (rep) 514-233-4557 rochette@neb.com

Derek Odell (csr) 1-800-387-1095 odell@neb.com

Greg Star (rep) 1-800-426-8157 Option 5 x67842 Gregory.Star@qiagen.com

1-800-426-8157 cancc@qiagen.com

Razia Madarbokus (csr) 1-800-426-8157 Option 5 x67490 razia.madarbokus@qiagen.com

Jessica Brunet (csr) 

Susan Oswald (csr)

1-800-363-5887

450-686-7171

laval.rascanada@roche.com

jessica.brunet@roche.com

susan.oswald@roche.com

Caroline Vincent (rep) 514-883-2366 caroline.vincent.cv1@roche.com

Canadian Customer Service 1-800-263-6236

Erin Downing (rep) 438-920-4372 Erin.Downing@thermofisher.com

Sidney Rakotoarivelo (csr) 514-603-7094 Sidney.Rakotoarivelo@thermofisher.com

Nancy Ainsley (csr) 1-877-897-6377  x171514 Nancy_Ainsley@vwr.com (csr)

Jacinthe Roussy (rep LSS) 514-591-6204 Jacinthe_Roussy@vwr.com

Michael Faludi (rep) 514-513-8186 michael.faludi@vwr.com

Bruno St-Jacques (rep) 1-888-947-3681 bruno.st-jacques@wisent.ca

Anne-Marrie Fortin (csr) 450-446-2660 info@wisent.ca

Michel Daemen (rep) 450-655-7504 Michel.Daemen@gfsa.com

Pascal (driver) 514-792-7003

LEGEND: rep=sales representative ; csr= customer service representative; n/a= non-applicable. April 2017 version

n/a

client-driven

Vendor Contact List

with Ordering/Delivery Times

delivered daily -in tray outside RM612

Wednesday

Friday

Estimated Arrival 

Time

Wednesday 

or Thursday

Next day 

Early Afternoon 

Wednesday

Order Cut Off Time 

Tuesday     12:00

Monday     12:00

Tuesday         12:00  

Friday             12:00 
2/Week

orders@agilent.com

Company

(alphabetically sorted)
Representative Telephone Email

Order 

Frequency 

The following Friday 

15:00 unless 

otherwise specified

Wednesday   12:00

Friday   

Monday                  

Monday             12:00

Wednesday     12:00

Wednesday        

Friday                   

Tuesday (for temp 

controlled products.)      
Monday           12:00

Tuesday        12:00

Thursday     12:00

Tuesday           

Thursday         

Les Alcools de Commerce

Roche

2/Month
2nd & 4th Thursday

 of the month 12:00

1/Week

2/Week
Monday             12:00

Wednesday     12:00

Wisent Inc. 2/Week

1/WeekTekniScience Inc.
Karine McNeil (rep)

Karine Desbiens (crs)

438-821-5741 cell; 450-477-5575                         

1-800-267-9799;     450-477-5575   

k.mcneil@tekniscience.com

k.desbiens@tekniscience.com

Thermo Fisher Scientific

(formely Life Technologies Inc. or 

Life Sciences Solutions) 

VWR

Qiagen

Wednesday       

Friday                    

Agilent Technologies 1/Week Tuesday     12:00

Harvard Apparatus Canada 1/Week
Wednesday 

Afternoon

Monday     12:00

Wednesday

BIO-RAD 1/Week

Diamed 1/Week

1/Week Friday        12:00

FroggaBio
n/a

client-driven
Tuesday       15:00 Wednesday 

New England Biolabs (NEB)
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